
Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAAC 1/13/2014

163

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Tory Papillon Marcia Barss NQ 56.33 2.894

8002 Glinda Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 77.22 2.111



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

SAAC 1/13/2014

169

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

SAAC 1/13/2014

175

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Bella Labrador Retriever Jennifer Antal100 48.47 3.610

20001 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan100 49.19 3.558

20004 Kylan Standard Schnauzer Marcia Dawson100 55.61 3.147

20006 Lucy Labrador Retriever Christine Danker NQ 52.1 3.359

20005 Rune Bearded Collie Nancy Reich NQ 53.71 3.258

20003 Aggie Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ 65.51 2.671



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAAC 1/13/2014

163

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ 60.96 2.674



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SAAC 1/13/2014

163

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12039 Gib Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Marcus100 44.03 3.702

12011 Carly Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker100 51.34 3.175

12006 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia100 56.61 2.879

12031 Krissy Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson100 65.2 2.5

12030 Cheerio Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ NT

12001 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ NT

12012 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien NQ 42.42 3.843

12037 Piper Shetland Sheepdog David Rice NQ 44.59 3.656

12032 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 46.46 3.508

12038 Eve Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

John Marcus NQ 51.34 3.175

12040 Cruiser Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

John Marcus NQ 55.04 2.961

12013 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 55.21 2.952

12007 Lina Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice NQ 56.13 2.904

12033 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 60 2.717

12034 Luigi Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 63.08 2.584

12009 Xenia Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 64.45 2.529

12050 Ranger Manchester Terrier Cathy Braun NQ 64.77 2.517

12010 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting NQ 73.04 2.232



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

SAAC 1/13/2014

169

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 40.05 4.22

16016 Hopper Australian Cattle Dog Jill Nestor100 43.07 3.924

16050 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 43.61 3.875

16006 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 45.08 3.749

16002 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 48.19 3.507

16010 Silly All American Kathleen Povey100 50.73 3.331

16008 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

100 59.53 2.839

16011 Cruiser Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ NT

16014 TeePee Whippet Louise Hoelscher NQ 45.39 3.723

20036 Tat Whippet Louise Hoelscher NQ 52.59 3.214

16017 Finn Shetland Sheepdog Jill Hamilton   NQ 53.39 3.165

16004 Pixie American Eskimo Dog Ann Benjamin NQ 55.38 3.052

16013 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 60.22 2.806

16034 Tanner Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 60.84 2.778

16003 Pandora Standard Schnauzer Linda McConnell NQ 61.29 2.757



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

SAAC 1/13/2014

175

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20075 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 37.11 4.716

20012 Frisco Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 38.27 4.573

20039 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 38.51 4.544

20010 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 38.84 4.506

20042 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 39.71 4.407

20041 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 40.04 4.371

20033 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt100 40.89 4.28

20027 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry100 41.47 4.22

20032 Reba Australian Shepherd Christine Fleischmann100 43.53 4.020

20021 Strummer Boxer Jill Viggiani100 45.67 3.832

20019 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 47.16 3.711

20023 Journey Brittany Andrea Lee100 47.71 3.668

20030 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ NT

20015 Kate Border Collie Patricia Doyle NQ NT

20074 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte NQ 38.39 4.558

20073 Parker Australian Shepherd Manny Yvars NQ 38.55 4.54

20037 Breezey All American Jill Nestor NQ 40.53 4.318

20025 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ 40.59 4.311

20020 Teller Golden Retriever Erica Ferland NQ 45.28 3.865

20040 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 46.68 3.749

20024 Ziva Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 52.36 3.342

20013 Arrow Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 54.65 3.202

20035 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing NQ 59.02 2.965

20028 Kylie English Setter Margaret Mooney NQ 59.88 2.923

20008 Jaxon Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 62.36 2.806



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SAAC 1/13/2014

175

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 40.68 4.302

24007 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 52.87 3.310

24008 Kipling Golden Retriever Erica Ferland NQ 44.09 3.969

24009 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 45.36 3.858

24003 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 49.7 3.521

24018 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 50.88 3.439

24014 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 50.95 3.435

24011 Keira Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne NQ 51 3.431

24010 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 58.34 3

24013 Koda Alaskan Malamute Pamela Renock NQ 59.79 2.927

24024 Woodstock Briard Arthur Selkin NQ 63.03 2.776



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

SAAC 1/13/2014

175

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 40.12 4.362



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAAC 1/13/2014

163

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Sunny Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 41.84 3.896

8008 Tinker Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting100 53.62 3.04

8010 Dylan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Teplesky NQ 49.04 3.324

12017 Dolly Shetland Sheepdog Harold  Witting NQ 55.04 2.961



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAAC 1/13/2014

169

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Tanya English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

100 69.55 2.43

12019 Auggie Cocker Spaniel Doris  O'brien NQ 54.16 3.120

12045 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 72.86 2.32



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

SAAC 1/13/2014

175

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 39.56 4.424

16021 Orso Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 40.79 4.290

16020 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 42.46 4.122

16035 Penny Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 43.33 4.039



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAAC 1/13/2014

175

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira100 66.03 2.650

20043 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby NQ 51.23 3.416

20080 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 65.27 2.681



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

SAAC 1/13/2014

160

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 The Dude Miniature Pinscher Anna Schrom Jr NQ 39.07 4.095

8002 Glinda Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 51.64 3.098



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

SAAC 1/13/2014

166

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 25.29 6.564

16001 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 34.92 4.754

16010 Silly All American Kathleen Povey NQ 35.77 4.641

16003 Pandora Standard Schnauzer Linda McConnell NQ 38.61 4.299



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

SAAC 1/13/2014

171

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan100 32.79 5.215

20006 Lucy Labrador Retriever Christine Danker NQ 34.78 4.917

20002 Bella Labrador Retriever Jennifer Antal NQ 40.36 4.237

20003 Aggie Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ 42.95 3.981



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

SAAC 1/13/2014

160

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ NT

8001 Tory Papillon Marcia Barss NQ 37.1 4.313



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

SAAC 1/13/2014

160

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12039 Gib Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Marcus100 29.17 5.485

12032 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 30.79 5.196

12012 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien100 31.24 5.122

12011 Carly Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker100 32.46 4.929

12010 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting100 32.75 4.885

12033 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 32.76 4.884

12038 Eve Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

John Marcus100 33.37 4.795

12007 Lina Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice100 33.86 4.725

12001 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen100 36.72 4.357

12006 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia100 38.53 4.153

12031 Krissy Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson100 47.15 3.393

12034 Luigi Poodle Lois Fricke NQ NT

12040 Cruiser Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

John Marcus NQ NT

12037 Piper Shetland Sheepdog David Rice NQ 31.04 5.155

12009 Xenia Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 36.12 4.43

12030 Cheerio Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 41.17 3.886

12050 Ranger Manchester Terrier Cathy Braun NQ 49.68 3.221

12013 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 50.21 3.187



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

SAAC 1/13/2014

166

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 TeePee Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 26.85 6.182

16012 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 27.57 6.021

16050 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 30.24 5.489

16002 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 35.26 4.708

16008 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

100 44.7 3.714

20036 Tat Whippet Louise Hoelscher NQ 28.84 5.756

16011 Cruiser Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 29.75 5.58

16009 Please Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ 37.5 4.427

16016 Hopper Australian Cattle Dog Jill Nestor NQ 38.81 4.277

16034 Tanner Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 39.79 4.172

16013 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 52.7 3.15

16017 Finn Shetland Sheepdog Jill Hamilton   NQ 53.64 3.095



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

SAAC 1/13/2014

171

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20012 Frisco Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 25.08 6.818

20015 Kate Border Collie Patricia Doyle100 25.25 6.772

20039 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 25.42 6.727

20073 Parker Australian Shepherd Manny Yvars100 26.14 6.542

20042 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 26.34 6.492

20075 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 27.01 6.331

20035 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 27.11 6.308

20033 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt100 27.19 6.289

20041 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 27.19 6.289

20010 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 27.85 6.140

20074 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 28.57 5.985

20020 Teller Golden Retriever Erica Ferland100 31.1 5.498

20037 Breezey All American Jill Nestor100 31.61 5.41

20021 Strummer Boxer Jill Viggiani100 31.74 5.388

20024 Ziva Brittany Sharon Buehler100 34.46 4.962

20019 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 34.63 4.938

20027 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry NQ 27.29 6.266

20030 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ 28.21 6.062

20025 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ 28.48 6.004

20032 Reba Australian Shepherd Christine Fleischmann NQ 31.34 5.456

20040 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 32.34 5.288

20017 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ 36.09 4.738

20023 Journey Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 37.11 4.608

20005 Rune Bearded Collie Nancy Reich NQ 40.87 4.184

20008 Jaxon Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 45.38 3.768



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

SAAC 1/13/2014

171

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Kylan Standard Schnauzer Marcia Dawson NQ 57.66 2.966

20028 Kylie English Setter Margaret Mooney NQ 60.08 2.846



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

SAAC 1/13/2014

171

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 27.78 6.156

24007 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 28.67 5.964

24011 Keira Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne100 29.44 5.808

24008 Kipling Golden Retriever Erica Ferland100 30.2 5.662

24010 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 31.19 5.483

24013 Koda Alaskan Malamute Pamela Renock100 34.13 5.010

24003 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 34.89 4.901

24014 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 35.24 4.852

24018 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 27.58 6.200

24009 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 29.67 5.763

24016 Jazzi Irish Setter James A Turner  NQ 32.45 5.27

24024 Woodstock Briard Arthur Selkin NQ 42.14 4.058

24017 Peach Irish Setter Terri Turner NQ 42.16 4.056



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

SAAC 1/13/2014

171

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 25.73 6.646



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

57

SAAC 1/13/2014

160

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Outty West Highland White 
Terrier

Laraine Moffa NQ 63.7 2.512



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

SAAC 1/13/2014

171

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Quirin Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski NQ 58.7 2.913



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

SAAC 1/13/2014

160

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter100 27.28 5.865

8009 Sunny Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 27.77 5.762

12017 Dolly Shetland Sheepdog Harold  Witting100 35.57 4.498

8008 Tinker Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting100 36.24 4.415

8021 Charlie Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel100 43.32 3.693

8010 Dylan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Teplesky NQ 36.88 4.338



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

SAAC 1/13/2014

166

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Auggie Cocker Spaniel Doris  O'brien100 32.96 5.036

12045 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting100 52.47 3.164

12016 Tanya English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 58.51 2.837



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

SAAC 1/13/2014

171

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 27.62 6.191

16020 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 28.33 6.036

16021 Orso Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 28.85 5.927

16035 Penny Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 31.49 5.430

16018 Tessa English Setter Doug Mooney NQ 70.28 2.433



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

SAAC 1/13/2014

171

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20080 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett100 37.44 4.567

20043 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby100 39.85 4.291

20045 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 59.06 2.895



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

8015 The Dude Miniature Pinscher Anna Schrom Jr NQ 37.68



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

12007 Lina Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice67 36.13

12050 Ranger Manchester Terrier Cathy Braun66 36.06



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16016 Hopper Australian Cattle Dog Jill Nestor80 34.36

16034 Tanner Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel75 32.09

16027 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli60 40.09



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20037 Breezey All American Jill Nestor80 31.34

20051 Murk Bearded Collie Nancy Reich62 35.23

20063 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli62 36.72

20061 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli60 37.47

20006 Lucy Labrador Retriever Christine Danker58 33.55



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

24025 Charlie Brown Briard Janyce Selkin68 34.09



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

8002 Glinda Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 42.52



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

12037 Piper Shetland Sheepdog David Rice67 37.43

12009 Xenia Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel63 39.67



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16001 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting72 24.83

16024 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano59 25.98

16050 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 27.19

16004 Pixie American Eskimo Dog Ann Benjamin NQ 35.59



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20004 Kylan Standard Schnauzer Marcia Dawson72 35.22

20040 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal69 26.87

20024 Ziva Brittany Sharon Buehler69 27.36

20001 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan68 35.33

20049 Pic Bearded Collie Nancy Reich NQ 38.18

20003 Aggie Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ 38.39

20002 Bella Labrador Retriever Jennifer Antal NQ 25.36



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

24010 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine65 29.51



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

12040 Cruiser Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

John Marcus76 31.21

12013 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 41.53



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20074 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte NQ 24.66

20015 Kate Border Collie Patricia Doyle NQ 37.21

20005 Rune Bearded Collie Nancy Reich NQ 40.18



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

24014 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 33.61

24018 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 39.15

24003 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 43.03



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

12038 Eve Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

John Marcus77 35.41

12039 Gib Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Marcus76 27.87

12010 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting NQ 35.04

12001 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 42.09



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16011 Cruiser Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker78 35.47

16008 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

67 37.1

16013 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 45.76



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20042 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli80 29.22

20030 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel79 33.36

20041 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli78 32.67

20027 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry76 24.34

20010 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli76 30.42

20039 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding70 33.17

20075 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte69 29.77

20035 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing NQ NT

20019 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber NQ 24.66

20032 Reba Australian Shepherd Christine Fleischmann NQ 27.19

20025 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ 33.55



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

24013 Koda Alaskan Malamute Pamela Renock NQ NT

24011 Keira Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne NQ 35.76



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16032 Geoffrey English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish NQ 42.98



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16025 Quirin Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski58 36.96



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20057 Ula Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski NQ 42.79



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

8011 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter NQ 24.96



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

8008 Tinker Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 25.19



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

12045 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 35.83

12016 Tanya English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 49.06



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16019 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli79 30.66

16021 Orso Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli79 36.98

16020 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 1/13/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20080 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett64 36.07


